
Schenkel Invitational
Round 3

Forest Heights Country Club - Gold Tees
Group
RD 3 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
  

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
  

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
  

16 
17 
18 
  

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
  

24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Tee Time
Time - Hole 

8:30 - 1 
8:39 - 1 
8:48 - 1 
8:57 - 1 
9:06 - 1 

Time - Hole 

9:15 - 1 
9:24 - 1 
9:33 - 1 
9:42 - 1 
9:51 - 1 

Time - Hole 

10:00 - 1 
10:09 - 1 
10:18 - 1 
10:27 - 1 
10:36 - 1 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 10 
8:39 - 10 
8:48 - 10 

Time - Hole 

8:57 - 10 
9:06 - 10 
9:15 - 10 
9:24 - 10 
9:33 - 10 

Time - Hole 

9:42 - 10 
9:51 - 10 

10:00 - 10 
10:09 - 10 
10:18 - 10 

Player 1

  Virginia Tech
 
(9, +17)

 

Drew Brockwell (79, +14) 
Connor Johnson, Jr (T59, +8) 
Tom Crow (T52, +7) 
Bradley de Beer (T35, +4) 
Connor Burgess (T8, -2) 

  Kentucky
 
(6, +4)

 

Matt Liston (T35, +4) 
Fred Allen Meyer (T28, +3) 
Lukas Euler (T28, +3) 
Maximillian Mehles (T18, +1) 
Cullan Brown (T12, E) 

  Georgia Southern
 
(3, -6)

 

Mason Williams (T66, +9) 
Jake Maples (T52, +7) 
Brett Barron (T12, E) 
Ben Carr (T8, -2) 
Steven Fisk (1, -7) 

Individuals 

Alexander DeRosa (Ga South) (T82, +17) 
Colin Bowles (Ga South) (T73, +11) 
Nick Budd (Georgia St) (T59, +8) 

  Lipscomb (14, +28)
 

Davis Armstrong (81, +16) 
Austin Aliff (T76, +12) 
Eric Gilpin (72, +10) 
Trevor Gold (T66, +9) 
Linus Samuelsson (T18, +1) 

  Maryland
 
(T12, +25)

 

Dillon Brown (T76, +12) 
Evan Santa (T59, +8) 
Christian Park (T59, +8) 
Peter Knade (T52, +7) 
Tim Colanta (T23, +2) 

Player 2

  Middle Tennessee St.
 
(8, +16)

 

Palmer Sadlowski (80, +15) 
James Beckner (T73, +11) 
Tanner Owens (T35, +4) 
Cooper Sears (T23, +2) 
Marcus Byrd (T18, +1) 

  Notre Dame
 
(T4, -1)

 

Ben Albin (T59, +8) 
Taichi Kho (T49, +6) 
Davis Lamb (T28, +3) 
Miguel Delgado (T8, -2) 
Andrew O'Leary (T4, -4) 

  Mississippi State
 
(2, -8)

 

Ross Bell (T43, +5) 
Austin Rose (T23, +2) 
Garrett Johnson (T18, +1) 
Ford Clegg (T6, -3) 
Peng Pichaikool (2, -6) 

Individuals 

John Racciatti () (T82, +17) 
Kevin Conners (Notre Dame) (T66, +9) 
Zach Norris (Kentucky) (T49, +6) 

  Georgia State (T12, +25)
 

David Li (T82, +17) 
Severin Soller (T59, +8) 
Josh Edgar (T59, +8) 
Owen Sertl (T49, +6) 
Egill Gunnarsson (T28, +3) 

  Army West Point
 
(11, +20)

 

Mattx Plunkett (T66, +9) 
Justin Williamson (T66, +9) 
Thomas Katsenes (T52, +7) 
Nick Turner (T28, +3) 
James McKee (T23, +2) 

Player 3

  UAB
 
(7, +14)

 

John Snoddy (T52, +7) 
John Hayden (T43, +5) 
William Walker, III (T43, +5) 
Murray Naysmith (T35, +4) 
Nick Robillard (T28, +3) 

  College of Charleston
 
(T4, -1)

 

Hunter Dunagan (T43, +5) 
Raphael Geissler (T35, +4) 
Michael Sass (T23, +2) 
Christian Baliker (T12, E) 
Logan Sowell (3, -5) 

  East Tennessee St.
 
(1, -11)

 

Shiso Go (T18, +1) 
Jack Rhea (T12, E) 
Austin Carter (T8, -2) 
Trevor Hulbert (T6, -3) 
Geuntae Kim (T4, -4) 

Individuals 

Thomas Longbella (Minn.) (78, +13) 
Crawford Simmons (Ga South) (T66, +9) 
Wilson Andress (Ga South) (T43, +5) 

Individuals 

Avery Price (Ga South) (T43, +5) 
Luukas Alakulppi (Ga South) (T35, +4) 
Jacob Bayer (Ga South) (T35, +4) 
Benjamin Nelson (Miss St) (T28, +3) 
Jake Budde (Charleston) (T12, E) 

  Minnesota
 
(10, +18)

 

Harry Plowman-Ollington (T73, +11) 
Lincoln Johnson (T52, +7) 
Noah Rasinski (T52, +7) 
Evan Long (T35, +4) 
Angus Flanagan (T12, E) 
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